
CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL AMSERLEN Y BWS 

YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE  

MOLD CAMPUS (Wrexham Road):  

MOLD ALUN CH7 1EP / YSGOL MAES GARMON CH7 1JB  

LEAVES FROM YSGOL MAES GARMON  

  

B529D  

(Combination Option - 2 buses x 55)  

  
FROM 25TH APRIL 2022 UNTIL APRIL 2026  

  

  

  

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP  AMSER/TIME  (Dupe)  SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP  AMSER/TIME  

Flint, Chester Street (Ship)  08:00  08:00  Ysgol Maes Garmon  15:10  

Flint, Heol-yr-Eglwys (Library/Post Office)  08:01  N/A Northop, Red Lion  15:20  

Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Park Avenue)  08:02  N/A Flint Mountain  15:22  

Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Welsh Harp 

Inn)  

08:03  N/A Flint A5119 Northop Road (Flint High School)  15:25  

Prince of Wales Avenue (Goffa Court)  08:04  N/A Flint A5119 Northop Road (Mill Tavern)  15:25  

Flint A5119 Northop Road (Mill Tavern)  08:07  08:03  Flint, Heol-yr-Eglwys (Library)  15:28  

Flint A5119 Northop Road (Flint High School)  08:07  08:03  Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Park Avenue)  15:30  

GEOGRAPHICAL AREA  
WEST FLINTSHIRE  

TOWNLYNX  
01352 715757  



Flint Mountain  08:10  08:06  Prince of Wales Avenue (Welsh Harp Inn)  15:31  

Northop, Red Lion  0812  08:08  Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Goffa Court)  15:32  

Mold Campus  08:30  08:25  Flint, Chester Street (Ship)  15:38  

  


